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Kevin Andrew Sarbutts

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Kevin Andrew Sarbutts
Postcode N1 7GU

Date of birth December 1965
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
DINE IN STYLE CATERERS UK LTD 14559379
List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
INNOVATIVE FOOD SERVICES LTD 14948838
AVALON CONSULTING - CATERING 14780944
& HOSPITALITY LTD

DIS CATERING & PUB COMPANY 13275581
LTD

GASTRO CONCEPTS LTD 13237915
SEE HOSPITALITY LTD 12794400
DINE @ LTD 09869303
VIRTUOSITY CATERING LTD 09306305
VIRTUOSO CAFES LTD 09262687
VIRTUOSITY CATERING SERVICES 08822390
LTD

MERSEYBEAT CATERERS LTD 08594905
THE COACH HOUSE CATERERS LTD 08256427
THE GREAT BADDOW BARN LTD 08134501
LUNA'S UPMINSTER LTD 07996986
DINE IN STYLE DEVON LTD 07793862
INN VERTE LTD 07779184
WHITEWELL ENTERPRISES LTD 07243847
INDULGENT TASTES LIMITED 07004942
GABY SAR LIMITED 06814557
DINE IN STYLE CATERERS LIMITED 06802061
WEDDINGS DIRECT LIMITED 05963257

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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Newly

910528068

910528068
20-22 Wenlock Road

London

England

British

App. Date
28/12/2022

App. Date
20/06/2023

04/04/2023

18/03/2021

02/03/2021
05/08/2020
12/11/2015
11/11/2014
14/10/2014
20/12/2013

02/07/2013
17/10/2012
09/07/2012
20/03/2012
30/09/2011
19/09/2011
30/09/2010
31/08/2009
10/02/2009

26/01/2009
11/10/2006

Position
Director

Res. Date

Position
Director

Res. Date
22/11/2023

Director

12/05/2022 Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

03/02/2016

05/02/2016

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary

30/10/2012
12/09/2012
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Kevin Andrew Sarbutts 910528068
WEDDINGS DIRECT LIMITED 05963257 Company is dissolved 11/10/2006 Director
AVALON CATERING LIMITED 05458959 Company is dissolved 20/05/2005 Director

N/A* - no information available
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